original
DESIGN
original
DESIGN
Features at a glance
	�No long heating-up and set-up times, spliced within
seconds.
Precise pressure and automatical O-positioning prevents

Battery-operated friction welding machine for polyurethane
profiles for improved high-mobility maintenance.
RS02
RS02 AKKU
Scope of delivery:
1 pc. Friction welding machine RS02
1 set standard profile jaws at your choice
1 pc. Torque wrench
1 pc. Scissors AS02
1 pc. Edge cutter SE02
1 pc. �Carrying case with durable
and predective foam inlay
Dimension (HxWxD): 390 x 105 x 123 mm
Weight: approx. 2450 g, Power: 500 W
Description Order No.
RS02, 230 V	 FBWRS022230V
Scope of delivery:
1 pc. Friction welding machine RS02 AKKU
1 set standard profile jaws at your choice
1 pc. Torque wrench
1 pc. Scissors AS04
1 pc. Edge cutter SE02
2 pcs. Battery pack
1 pc. Charger
1 pc. Assortment box
1 pc. �Carrying case with durable
and predective foam inlay
Dimension (HxWxD): 390 x 105 x 123 mm
Weight: approx. 2780 g, Power: 18 V 4Ah (72Wh)
Description Order No.
RS02 AKKU, 230 V	 FBWRS02A230
Charger Battery pack
Friction welding machines
BEHA Innovation GmbH
Distributor: TYMA CZ, s.r.o., Na Pískách 731, 400 04 Trmice, CZ, tel.: +420 475 655 010, e-mail: info@tyma.cz, web: https://www.tyma.cz
Friction welding machines
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 6,0 mm FBWSBR060
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 6,3 mm FBWSBR063
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 7,0 mm FBWSBR070
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 7,9 mm FBWSBR079
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 8,0 mm FBWSBR080
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 9,0 mm FBWSBR090
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 9,5 mm FBWSBR095
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 10,0 mm FBWSBR100
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 12,0 mm FBWSBR120
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 12,5 mm FBWSBR125
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 12,7 mm FBWSBR127
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 13,0 mm FBWSBR130
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 14,0 mm FBWSBR140
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 14,3 mm FBWSBR143
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 15,0 mm FBWSBR150
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 15,9 mm FBWSBR159
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 17,0 mm FBWSBR170
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 18,0 mm FBWSBR180
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 19,0 mm FBWSBR190
RS Clamping jaws round belt Ø 20,0 mm FBWSBR200
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (Y) 6 x 4 mm FBWSBK06
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (M) 8 x 5 mm FBWSBK08
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (Z) 10 x 6 mm FBWSBK10
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (A) 13 x 8 mm FBWSBK13
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (B) 17 x 11 mm FBWSBK17
RS Clamping jaws V-belt (C) 22 x 14 mm FBWSBK22
RS Clamping jaws V-belt 8 x 6,5 mm FBWSBK8X65
RS Clamping jaws V-belt 10 x 8 mm FBWSBK10X8
RS Clamping jaws SuperGrip (Z) 10 x 6 mm FBWSBK10G
RS Clamping jaws SuperGrip (A) 13 x 8 mm FBWSBK13G
RS Clamping jaws SuperGrip (B) 17 x 11 mm FBWSBK17G
RS Clamping jaws SuperGrip (C) 22 x 14 mm FBWSBK22G
RS Clamping jaws (B) 17 x 11 for brush 90° FBWSBK17B
RS Clamping jaws (C) 22 x 14 for brush 90° FBWSBK22B
RS Clamping jaws SK1 (B) 17 x 19 mm FBWSBK17X19
RS Clamping jaws SK1 (C) 22 x 24 mm FBWSBK22X24
RS Clamping jaws Twin V-belt 21 x 8 mm FBWSBK21X8
RS Clamping jaws Twin V-belt (Z) 24 x 6,8 mm FBWSBK24X68
RS Clamping jaws Twin V-belt 30 x 8 mm FBWSBK30X8
RS Clamping jaws T-Profile 15 x 5 mm FBWSBST15X5
RS Clamping jaws T-Profile 5 x 5 x 25 mm FBWSBST5525
RS Clamping jaws Square profile 11,8 x 11,8 mm FBWSBSQ118
RS Clamping jaws U-Profile 18 x 11,8 mm FBWSBSU180
RS Clamping jaws Prism V-belt 33 x 8 mm FBWSBS33X8
RS Clamping jaws Peach profile 28 x 29 mm FBWSBS28X29
Round belts V-belts
V-belts special versions
Rigde top V-belts
Twin V-belts